
  

pg. 1 
 

                                       NNNEEEWWW   TTTOOOWWWNNN   KKKOOOLLLKKKAAATTTAAA   DDDEEEVVVEEELLLOOOPPPMMMEEENNNTTTAAAUUUTTTHHHOOORRRIIITTTYYY...   

                   
 

Memo No.  1457 /NKDA/Engg-36/2010 (II)                                                                 Dated: 12 /05 /2012 
 

CORRIGENDUM- II  

Ref: NIQ No. 06 /EE- I/NKDA of 2011-12 circulated vide this office memo no.976 /NKDA/Engg – 
36 /2010(II) Date: 28.03.2012 and Memo No. 1337/ NKDA/ Engg-36/2010(II) dated 30.04.2012 of 
New Town Kolkata Development Authority, 03, MAR, New Town, Kolkata-700156. 

This is to notify that due to some unavoidable circumstances following corrigenda are made with 
reference to above NIQ. 
  

 

Description As is Would be 

Page 5  & 6 Salient dates:   

•                     Last date of making 

written application to obtain 

Quotation documents. 3.00 p.m. on 14.05.2012 3.00 p.m. on 30.05.2012 

•                     Last date of 

purchase of  Quotation 

documents.             4.00 p.m. on 18.05.2012             4.00 p.m. on 05.06.2012 

•                     Last date of making 

enquiries for clarification of  

Quotation documents. 4.00 p.m. on 25.05.2012 4.00 p.m. on 09.06.2012 

•                     Date of Pre- Bid 

meeting.  
          

           2.00 p.m. on  01.06.2012 
 

2.00 p.m. on  14.06.2012 

•                     Date of submission 

of Quotation documents 

(Part-A and Part-B) 

 

           2.30 p.m. on  06.06.2012 
 

2.30 p.m. on  21.06.2012 

•                     Date of opening of 

Cover Envelope and Part-A 

of Quotation Documents  in 

presence of intending  

Bidders.      3.00 p.m. on 06.06.2012    3.00 p.m. on 21.06.2012 

• Date of opening of Part-B 

of Quotation Documents in   

presence of intending  

Bidders who have qualified 

in Part-A of the Quotation 

Documents. 

 

 

 

 

             3.00 p.m. on 13.06.2012 

 

 

 

 

3.00 p.m. on 28.06.2012 

 

The commercial offers (in Part-B of 

the quotation documents) 

submitted on 06 .06 .2012, will be 

preserved under the signature of 

the Quotation Inviting Authority 

and the bidders present. 

 

The commercial offers (in Part-B 

of the quotation documents) 

submitted on 21 .06 .2012, will be 

preserved under the signature of 

the Quotation Inviting Authority 

and the bidders present. 

 

   
(((AAA   SSStttaaatttuuutttooorrryyy   AAAuuuttthhhooorrriii tttyyy   uuunnndddeeerrr   GGGooovvveeerrrnnnmmmeeennnttt    ooofff    WWWeeesssttt    BBBeeennngggaaalll )))       
         333,,,   MMM aaajjj ooorrr   AAArrrttteeerrriii aaalll    RRRoooaaaddd   •••   NNNeeewww   TTTooowwwnnn   •••      KKK ooolll kkkaaatttaaa   –––   777000000111555666   



  

pg. 2 
 

Description As is Would be 

 

The Bidders who have qualified in 

Part-A (techno-financial bid) will be 

intimated through e-mail/over 

phone and will also be notified in 

the official website of NKDA 

(www.nkdamar.org) and office 

notice board, by 11/06 /2012 so 

that they can make themselves 

available at the date and time of 

opening of the commercial offers 

(Part-B). 

The Bidders who have qualified in 

Part-A (techno-financial bid) will 

be intimated through e-mail/over 

phone and will also be notified in 

the official website of NKDA 

(www.nkdamar.org) and office 

notice board, by 25/06 /2012 so 

that they can make themselves 

available at the date and time of 

opening of the commercial offers 

(Part-B). 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Executive Engineer –I  
                               New Town Kolkata Development Authority 

Memo No. 1457  /NKDA/Engg-36/2010(II)                                                 Dated: 12 / 05 /2012 
Copy Forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

 1.      The Joint Managing Director, WBHIDCO. 
 2.      The Chief Executive Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
 3.      The Director (Engineering), New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
 4.      The Finance Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
 5.      The Administrative Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
 6.      The Assistant Engineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
 7.      Accountant-II / Estimator New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
 8.      P.A to Chairman New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
 9. Notice Board / Website of New Town Kolkata Development Authority.(www.nkdamar.org)  

Executive Engineer –I  
                                New Town Kolkata Development Authority 

 


